
ADULT SOCIAL CARE SERVICES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Perveez Sadiq 

Director 

Perveez.Sadiq@derby.gov.uk 

 

Louisa Hadley 

Head of Community Support 

Louisa.Hadlex@xxxxx.xxv.uk  

 

Phil Taylor 

Head of Mental Health and Local Area 

Coordination 

Phil.Taylox@xxxxx.xxv.uk  

Emily Freeman 

Head of Safeguarding Adults & 

Professional Standards 

Emily.Freeman@derby.gov.uk 

 

Vickie Minion 

Head of Transitions, Ordinary Lives 

& Deaf Services 

Vickie.Minion@derby.gov.uk 



CHILDREN'S SOCIAL CARE SERVICES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Suanne Lim 

Director 

Suanne.Lim@derby.gov.uk 

Jasmine Nembhard-Francis 

Head of Children's Quality Assurance 

Jasmine.Nembhard-

Francis@derby.gov.uk 

Andrew Kaiser 

Head of Specialist Services 

Andrew.Kaisex@xxxxx.xxv.uk  

Sally Penrose 

Head of Fostering & Adoption 

Sally.Penrose@derby.gov.uk 

Judith Russ 

Head of Children’s Social Care 

Fieldwork 

Judith.Russ@derby.gov.uk 

Fiona Colton 

Head Early Help  

Fiona.Coxxxx@xxxxx.xxv.uk  



LEARNING AND SKILLS SERVICE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pauline Anderson 

Director 

Pauline.Anderson@derby.gov.uk 

 

Anna Mimms 

Head of Adult Learning 

Anna.Mimms@derby.gov.uk 

Paula Nightingale 

Head of Inclusion and Intervention 

Paula.Nightingale@derby.gov.uk 

Jo Ward 

Head of Quality Standards and 

Performance 

Jo.Ward2@derby.gov.uk 


